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WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANADA
Ottawa

25.12.2024 - 05.01.2025

Huet

Kirsch

Neuenschwander

Balestra
Biinzli
Hafliger
Johnson
Muggli
Rhyn
Sansonnens
Schneller
Ustinkov
Antenen
Braillard
Dorthe
Graf
Gredig
Gruber
Kaderli
Meier
Meier

Meier

Neuenschwander

Steiner
Reber
Wey

Ewan
Christian
Elijah
Nic
Timo
Aris
Ludvig
Leon
Nils
Basile
Eric
Daniil
Robin Nico
Léo
Jan
Alain
Rico
Kimo
Andro
Endo
Rafael
Simon
Jonah
Lars
Jamiro

Loris

08.02.2005
18.06.2006
17.10.2006
20.06.2005
31.01.2005
11.04.2005
27.07.2006
09.07.2006
08.05.2005
19.08.2006
16.06.2005
26.08.2006
21.05.2006
05.07.2005
25.11.2005
07.02.2005
01.02.2005
11.04.2005
27.05.2005
20.07.2005
10.05.2005
10.05.2005
10.03.2009
12.11.2007
04.09.2006
24.01.2006
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Regina Pats / WHL

Green Bay Gamblers / USHL
Fribourg-Gottéron

EV Zug

GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Ambri Piotta

EV Zug

EV Zug

SC Bern

Rimouski Océanic / QMJHL
Genéve-Servette HC
GCK/ZSC Lions

EV Zug

Lethbridge Hurricanes / WHL
Fribourg-Gottéron

SC Bern

HC Davos

GCK/ZSC Lions

Leksands IF / SWE
GCK/ZSC Lions

EHC Kloten

Penticton Vees / BCHL

EHC Biel-Bienne
Rouyn-Noranda Huskies /QMJHL
HV71 / SWE

EV Zug
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Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Off-lce Coach

Video Coach
Performance Coach
Team Manager
Doctor

Therapist / Masseur
Therapist / Masseur
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager
Media Manager
General Manager

Jenni Marcel

Celio Manuele
Franzen Rikard
Bertsche Tim
Lingenhag Steven
Tacchini Emmanuel
Schwitter Stefan
Equilino Beat
Sandera Peter
Beuchat André
Blumel Lutz
Langenegger Marco
Anliker Joey
Landolt Lukas
Weibel Lars

WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANADA
Ottawa



